
 
  

  

 

 

  

  When and Where: 
   
  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Wednesday, January 17 Marcelo Viana, IMPA 
 CAMS Distinguished Lecturer  
 
Monday, January 29 Tarek Elgindi, UCSD 
  
Monday, February 5 Weiwei Hu, Oklahoma State University 
 
Monday, February 12 Theodore Drivas, Princeton University 
 
Monday, February 26                 Jonathan Aurnou, UCLA 
 
Monday, March 5 Andrey Zlatos, UCSD 
 
Monday, March 19 Franca Hoffmann, Caltech                         
          
Monday, March 26 Yuri Bakhtin, Courant Institute 
 
Monday, April 2 Tam Do, USC 
 
Monday, April 16 Benoit Pausader, Brown University 
 
Monday, April 23 John Grace, Earth Sciences Associates 

                                    

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Bovard-Skyline 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu
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